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Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN o oo o CX

Thursday, 24 March, 2016 TENNESSEE
i pecti pplicati Scheduled
Permit Inspection Application Address A/P Location Assigned To " Date
No Type Type Date

100901 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 314 CIRCUIT RD Ladd Park Lot #46 Randall A. Tosh 03/24/2016
Application

101431 Final Inspection Building Permit 4002 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 517, NEW JOHN PRICE 03/24/2016
Application

101452 Final Inspection Building Permit 3025 RYECROFT LN HIGHLANDS AT LADD Roger M. Layman 03/24/2016
Application PARK LOT 554

101526 Final Inspection Building Permit 1031 RYECROFT LN Ladd Park Lot 684 Roger M. Layman 03/24/2016
Application

101554 Final Inspection Building Permit 3001 RYECROFT LN Ladd Park Lot 550 Roger M. Layman 03/24/2016
Application

101625 Final Inspection Building Permit 608 NEWCOMB ST 608 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Roger M. Layman 03/24/2016
Application Lot 669

101755 Frame Inspection Building Permit 3055 RYECROFT LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD Roger M. Layman 03/24/2016
Application PARK LOT 559, NEW

101805 ABYV ceiling Building Permit 320 LIBERTY PKE 320 Liberty Pike - Ste #115  Ernest Haman 03/24/2016
Application STE 115 Relatient

102003 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 519 ROCHESTER CL Westhaven Lot 1641 Derek Beard 03/24/2016
Application

102058 Frame Inspection Building Permit 4007 DEVINNEY DR WATERS EDGE SECTION 1 Randall A. Tosh 03/24/2016
Application LOT 15

102482 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 1712 BISCAYNE DR AMELIA PARK LOT 38, JOHN PRICE 03/24/2016
Application NEW

102541 Frame Inspection Building Permit 5007 ROCKPORT STREAM VALLEY...257 Randall A. Tosh 03/24/2016
Application AVE NEW

102735 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 8017 KEATS ST 8017 Keats St., Westhaven  Derek Beard 03/24/2016
Application Lot 1640

102771 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 315 HADDON CT CARRONBRIDGE AT COOL Randall A. Tosh 03/24/2016
Application SPRINGS .. ACCESSORY

BLDG / POOL HOUSE
102983 Frame Inspection Building Permit 420 SNOWDEN ST LADD PARK LOT 453, NEW Randall A. Tosh 03/24/2016

Application
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102992

103243

103399

103631

103635

103639

103644

103959

104413

104617

104662

105011

105011

105334

87030

94296

94355

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Frame Inspection

Slab Inspection

Foundation Inspection
Foundation Inspection

Footing Inspection

Frame Inspection

Wall Inspection

Final Inspection

Footing Inspection

Frame Inspection

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

431 ALFRED LADD
RD

2026 ECHELON DR

218 BEAMON DR

517 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

519 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

521 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

523 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

8015 BROOKPARK
AVE

1772 BISCAYNE DR

755 SHELLEY LN

611 NEWCOMB ST

118 FORT GRANGER

DR

118 FORT GRANGER
DR

707 WATSON
BRANCH DR

801
MURFREESBORO RD

308 BATTLEMENT ST

117 ALPINECT

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

HIGHLANDS AT LADD
PARK LOT 411 NEW

ECHELON LOT 78 NEW

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK
SECTION 32 LOT 1200

SHADOW GREEN LOT 83
SHADOW GREEN LOT 82
SHADOW GREEN LOT 81
SHADOW GREEN LOT 80

8015 Brookpark Ave., Stream
Valley Lot 230

1772 Biscayne Dr., Amelia
Park Lot 28

WESTHAVEN LOT 1666
LADD PARK LOT 661 NEW

CLOSETS BY DESIGN
RENOVATION

CLOSETS BY DESIGN
RENOVATION

707 WATSON BRANCH DR,;
MAPLEWOOD ..
RENOVATION

Murfreesboro Road

308 - 350 Battlement St.,
Reddick Phase Il - Building 3

ECHO PARK LOT 10

Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016
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94962

95051

95508

95629

98794

99022

99045

E101295

E101554
E101621

E101712

E101716

E101720

E101725

E101867

E102572
E102722
E102820

E102856

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Service Release

Final

Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Final
Final

Rough In

Rough In

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

418 N PETWAY ST

1028 BENELLI PARK

CT

202 SNOWDEN ST

204 PEBBLE GLEN

DR

8026
AVE

BROOKPARK

607 BARRINGTON

DR
3003

BLOSSOM

TRAIL LN
326 MEALER ST

3001 RYECROFT LN

632 NEWCOMB ST

2000
DR

2008
DR

2014
DR

2020
DR

7007

MAINSTREAM

MAINSTREAM

MAINSTREAM

MAINSTREAM

MOORES LN

524 SYDENHAM DR

4025
1742

DEVINNEY DR
BISCAYNE DR

808 FONTWELL LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

418 N. Petway Garage
BENELLI PARK LOT 9, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 609, NEW
ADDITION

Stream Valley Lot 244

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT
91, NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 1

HURSTBOURNE PARK ..
LOT 113 NEW

Ladd Park Lot 550
632 Newcomb St., Ladd Park
Lot 673

WATERS EDGE LOT 239
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 238
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 237
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 236
TOWNHOME

CANTERFIELD ASSISTED
LIVING

LOCKWOOD LOT 118, NEW
WATERS EDGE LOT 12

1742 Biscayne Drive, Amelia
Park Lot 33

808 Fontwell Lane, Highlands Stephen R. Mallory

of Ladd Park Lot 998

Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard

David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Scott Harris
Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016
03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016
03/24/2016
03/24/2016

03/24/2016
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E102921

E103063
E103199
E103266

E103367

E103463

E103956

E104077

E104344

E104413

E104571

E104642

E104782

E104869

E104917

E105041

E105077

Rough In

Service Release
Service Release

Final
Above Ceiling
Rough In

Final

Final

Occupancy Final
Temp

Low Voltage
Rough In

Low Voltage
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

1037 RYECROFT LN

825 FONTWELL LN

344 MEALER ST

1400 LIBERTY PKE

STE 200

320 LIBERTY PKE
STE 115

5024 ROCKPORT
AVE

4100

MURFREESBORO RD

284 WISTERIA DR

496 LIBERTY PKE
STE 110

1772 BISCAYNE DR

2000 MAINSTREAM

DR

5016 ROCKPORT
AVE

1007 ISLEWORTH
DR

218 4TH AVE

717

MURFREESBORO RD

1203

MURFREESBORO RD

STE 110

4011 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

1037 Ryecroft Lane, Ladd
Park Lot #683

Ladd Park Lot 980
HURSTBOURNE LOT 110
PUBLIX #1031 .. MCKAYS
MILL .. RENOVATION

320;IBERTY PK STE 115
RELATIENT

STREAM VALLEY LOT 289
.. NEW

4100 Murfreesboro Rd, Silver
Grace

284 WISTERIA DR
(SULLIVAN FARMS);
RENOVATION

Genesis Glass and Mirror (
Building ) STE 110A

1772 Biscayne Dr., Amelia
Park Lot 28

WATERS EDGE LOT 239
LV-SECURITY

Stream Valley Lot #293
TEMP SVC

GREENHAVEN
CLUBHOUSE

218 4th Ave. N. - Upstairs
Office

717 Murfreesboro Rd.

KROGER STORE #592

BERRY FARMS 113

e
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Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory

03/24/2016

03/24/2016
03/24/2016
03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016
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E105088 Final Electrical 146 LANCASTER DR 146 LANCASTER DR .. CHG Scott Harris 03/24/2016
OF SvC

E105182 Rough In Electrical 307 AVONDALE DR 307 AVONDALE DR .. David M. Wright 03/24/2016
ELECTRIC PERMIT ONLY

E105385 Rough In Electrical 707 WATSON 707 WATSON BRANCH DR; Stephen R. Mallory 03/24/2016

BRANCH DR MAPLEWOOD ..

RENOVATION

E105404 Rough In Electrical 870 OAK MEADOW  SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN - Stephen R. Mallory 03/24/2016

DR SWIMMING POOL

E105410 Low Voltage Electrical 538 ROCHESTER CL WESTHAVEN LOT 1266 Scott Harris 03/24/2016
LOW VOLTAGE

E95740 Rough In Electrical 933 COLUMBIA AVE Autozone - 933 Columbia Stephen R. Mallory 03/24/2016
Ave.

E96364 Final Electrical 530 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 121 Scott Harris 03/24/2016

E96368 Final Electrical 528 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD LOT 120 Scott Harris 03/24/2016

E96776 Final Electrical 6000 KEATS ST 6000 Keats St. - Westhaven Scott Harris 03/24/2016
Charleston Courtyards | -
Garage

E96873 Final Electrical 332 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE LOT 112, David M. Wright 03/24/2016
NEW

M101431 Final Mechanical 4002 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 517, NEW JOHN PRICE 03/24/2016

M102023 Gas Line Mechanical 5156 DONOVAN ST WESTHAVEN SECTION 41 Derek Beard 03/24/2016
LOT 1598

M102265 Gas Line Mechanical 8031 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1638 Derek Beard 03/24/2016

M102333 Gas Line Mechanical 605 NEWCOMB ST  Ladd Park Lot 662 Roger M. Layman 03/24/2016

M102706 Rough In Mechanical 2055 RYECROFT LN HIGHLANDS AT LADD Roger M. Layman 03/24/2016
PARK LOT 549 ,,, NEW

M102820 Rough In Mechanical 1742 BISCAYNE DR 1742 Biscayne Drive, Amelia JOHN PRICE 03/24/2016
Park Lot 33

M102921 Rough In Mechanical 1037 RYECROFT LN 1037 Ryecroft Lane, Ladd Roger M. Layman 03/24/2016
Park Lot #683

M102959 Gas Line Mechanical 9111 KEATS ST 9111 Keats St., Westhaven  Derek Beard 03/24/2016
Lot 1579

M103182 Rough In Mechanical 626 NEWCOMB ST  LADD PARK SECTION 27 Roger M. Layman 03/24/2016

LOT 672
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M103480 Rough In Mechanical 210 FRANKLIN RD 210 FRANKLIN RD .. Barrett Petty 03/24/2016
ADDITION
M103899 Rough In Mechanical 408 SNOWDEN ST 408 Snowden St. W. Ladd Randall A. Tosh 03/24/2016
Park Lot #455
M104166 Rough In Mechanical 9160 CAROTHERS 9160 CAROTHERS PKWY  Ernest Haman 03/24/2016
PKWY STE 201 STE 201 TENANT B-OUT
M104552 Final Mechanical 501 CORPORATE WHOLE 4TH FLOOR Ernest Haman 03/24/2016
CENTRE DR PROP
M105038 Fireplace Mechanical 1742 BISCAYNE DR AMELIA PARK .. LOT 33 JOHN PRICE 03/24/2016
M105187 Rough In Mechanical 1316 STATE BLVD WESTHAVEN .. 1316 Derek Beard 03/24/2016
STATE BLVD
RENOVATION
M105386 Rough In Mechanical 707 WATSON 707 WATSON BRANCH DR; Barrett Petty 03/24/2016
BRANCH DR MAPLEWOOD ..
RENOVATION
M105386 Rough In Mechanical 707 WATSON 707 WATSON BRANCH DR; Barrett Petty 03/24/2016
BRANCH DR MAPLEWOOD ..
RENOVATION
M95456 Final Mechanical 801 DUCTWORK, GAS LINE JOHN PRICE 03/24/2016

MURFREESBORO RD

M95629 Final Mechanical 204 PEBBLE GLEN ADDITION JOHN PRICE 03/24/2016
DR
M96485 Final Mechanical 1205 ECHO LN ECHO ESTATES LOT 10, Ernest Haman 03/24/2016
NEW
M96485 Gas Line Mechanical 1205 ECHO LN ECHO ESTATES LOT 10, Ernest Haman 03/24/2016
NEW
M99022 Final Mechanical 607 BARRINGTON HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT JOHN PRICE 03/24/2016
DR 91, NEW
M99045 Final Mechanical 3003 BLOSSOM BLOSSOM PARK LOT 1 Derek Beard 03/24/2016
TRAIL LN
P101431 Final Plumbing Permit 4002 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 517, NEW JOHN PRICE 03/24/2016
P101712 Rough In Plumbing Permit 2000 MAINSTREAM WATERS EDGE LOT 239 Barrett Petty 03/24/2016
DR TOWNHOME
P101716 Rough In Plumbing Permit 2008 MAINSTREAM WATERS EDGE LOT 238 Barrett Petty 03/24/2016

DR TOWNHOME
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P101720

P101725

P102316

P102458

P102477

P102921

P103012
P103480

P103480

P103581

P103627

P104069

P104425
P104604
P104786

P105282

P105387

Rough In
Rough In
Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Under Slab
Plumbing Under Slab

Final
Rough In

Rough In

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

2014 MAINSTREAM
DR

2020 MAINSTREAM
DR

2000 MALLORY LN
STE 260

4011 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

4019 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

1037 RYECROFT LN

408 SNOWDEN ST
210 FRANKLIN RD

210 FRANKLIN RD

1206 REESE DR

819 CHARMING CT

1431 PERRONE WAY

1457 CASNER LN
790 FONTWELL LN
1709 GALLERIA
BLVD STE 1013

158 FRONT ST STE
120

707 WATSON
BRANCH DR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

WATERS EDGE LOT 237
TOWNHOME

WATERS EDGE LOT 236
TOWNHOME

DSW LOCATION

4011 General Martin Ln,
Berry Farms Lot 113

4019 General Martin Lane,
Berry Farms Lot 112

1037 Ryecroft Lane, Ladd
Park Lot #683

Ladd Park Lot 455
210 FRANKLIN RD ..
ADDITION

210 FRANKLIN RD ..
ADDITION

1206 Reese Drive - Rizer
Point Lot 58

819 Charming Ct. - Tywater
Crossing Lot 56

1431 PERRONE WAY. -
Touchstone Office Building

THE OLD ADDRESS WAS
1360 MOHER BLVD

AMELIA PARK LOT 99
LADD PARK LOT 1001

Garcia's Mexican Resturant

HAVEN & ALE
GASTROPUB, BUILDOUT

707 WATSON BRANCH DR,;
MAPLEWOOD ..
RENOVATION
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Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Ernest Haman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Ernest Haman

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Ernest Haman
Derek Beard

Barrett Petty

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016
03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016
03/24/2016
03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016
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P87030

P93890

P93962

P9O3981

P95629

P95906
P97560

P99022

P99045

Final

Plumbing Under Slab
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Under Slab
Final

Rough In
Rough In

Final

Final

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

801
MURFREESBORO RD

200 REDDICK ST

1233 CARTER ST

261 REDDICK ST

204 PEBBLE GLEN
DR

418 N PETWAY ST
1216 ECHO LN

607 BARRINGTON
DR

3003 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Murfreesboro Road

200 Reddick St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 10

1233 Carter St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 20

261 - 303 Reddick St.,
Reddick Phase Il - Building 1

ADDITION

PETWAY GARAGE RENO
THE PRESERVE AT ECHO
ESTATES LOT 41, NEW

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT
91, NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 1

e
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JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016
03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016



